

**AMENDMENT TO H.R. 633**

**OFFERED BY M**\_\_\_\_.

Page 6, line 19, strike “depiction of” and insert “depiction that is solely of”.

Page 9, line 25, strike “forgery of” and insert “forgery solely of”.

Page 16, line 2, strike “and”.

Page 16, line 6, strike the period and insert “; and”.

Page 16, after line 6, insert the following:

- 1 (v) if submitted by a person acting on
- 2 behalf of an identifiable individual, a state-
- 3 ment, offered under penalty of perjury,
- 4 that the person is authorized to act on be-
- 5 half of the identifiable individual.

